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MATERIAL: ART+OPP
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Language : BULGARIAN

54
73
59



1400
ABCDEFG

8.0

5.0

88

5.44
1.04

ELECTRONICS

WD80J6A10AW

SIZE: 116X259 mm
Language : CZECH
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SIZE: 116X259 mm
Language: ESTONIAN
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Language : CROATIAN
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Language: LITHUANIAN
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Language: LATVIAN
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SIZE: 116X259 mm

Poraba Pralno-sušilni stroj

Proizvajalec

Model

Poraba energije

Zmogljivost

(pranje in sušenje
pri polni obremenitvi pri 60 °C)

Pranje

Sušenje

Standard EN 50229

Pranje

Sušenje

Language: SLOVENIAN  
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